38 0417
E Series Inline PTS Lever
Rated
Speed Torque “R” Side to
Center
“L”
Length Weight Output
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in kg lb Standard
E12LB-4 2535 4 3 18 0.7 282 11.1 0.7 1.54 1/4" QC
E12LB-6 1620 6 4.4 18 0.7 282 11.1 0.7 1.54 1/4” QC
E12LB-10 1280 10 7.4 18 0.7 282 11.1 0.7 1.54 1/4" QC
E12LB-13 880 13 9.5 18 0.7 282 11.1 0.7 1.54 1/4" QC
E12LB-17 610 17 12.5 18 0.7 282 11.1 0.7 1.54 1/4" QC
Inline  Lever Tools (0.8 to 17 Nm)
Inline Push-to-Start (PTS) Lever Tools
(0.8 to 17 Nm)
Output Options Part No.

Suspension Bail Part No.
Wire Bail A3061
Handle Options Part No.
Rubber Grip 20H207915
Heavy Duty Cable Adapter 20H103100
Inline Tool Options
PTS Tool Options
Rated
Speed Torque “R” Side to
Center
“L”
Length Weight Output
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in kg lb Standard
E12LP-4 2535 4 3 21 0.8 314 12.3 0.74 1.63 1/4" QC
E12LP-6 1620 6 4.4 21 0.8 314 12.3 0.74 1.63 1/4" QC
E12LP-10 1280 10 7.4 21 0.8 314 12.3 0.74 1.63 1/4" QC
E12LP-13 880 13 9.5 21 0.8 314 12.3 0.74 1.63 1/4" QC
E12LP-17 610 17 12.5 21 0.8 314 12.3 0.74 1.63 1/4" QC
*** Suspension bails on page 174
L
R
L - 24.5 mm

390417 StanleyEngineeredFastening.com
E/ EA Series Inline Lever
Rated
Speed Torque “R” Side to
Center
“L”
Length Weight Output
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in kg lb Standard
EA23LB-7 3140 7 5.1 21 0.8 386 15.2 1.3 2.9 3/8" SD
E23LB-8 2245 8 5.9 24 0.9 402 15.8 1.4 3.1 3/8" SD
EA23LB-12 1390 12 8.9 21 0.8 401 15.8 1.3 2.9 3/8" SD
EA33LB-15 3465 15 11 21 0.8 412 16.2 1.4 3.1 3/8" SD
E23LB-16 1000 16 11.8 24 0.9 402 15.8 1.4 3.1 3/8" SD
EA23LB-21 965 21 15.5 21 0.8 401 15.8 1.3 2.9 3/8" SD
E23LB-21 785 21 15.5 24 0.9 417 16.4 1.6 3.5 3/8" SD
EA33LB-25 1530 25 18.4 21 0.8 427 16.8 1.4 3.1 3/8" SD
EA23LB-31 665 31 22.9 21 0.8 401 15.8 1.3 2.9 3/8" SD
E23LB-31 540 31 22.9 24 0.9 417 16.4 1.6 3.5 3/8" SD
EA33LB-32 1210 32 23.6 21 0.8 427 16.8 1.4 3.1 3/8" SD
E23LB-32 1125 32 23.6 24 0.9 442 17.4 1.7 3.8 3/8" SD
EA33LB-40 1065 40 29.5 21 0.8 427 16.8 1.4 3.1 3/8" SD
E33LB-40 890 40 29.5 24 0.9 442 17.4 1.7 3.8 3/8" SD
Inline Lever Tools
(1.4 to 40 Nm)
Output Options Part No.

40 0417
E/ EA Series Inline Lever
Rated
Speed Torque “R” Side to
Center
“L”
Length Weight Output
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in kg lb Standard
E55LB2-127 720 127 94 34 1.35 560 22.1 4.7 10.3
3/4” SD
E45LB2-160 345 160 118 34 1.35 533 21 4.4 9.6
E55LB2-200 475 200 147 34 1.35 560 22.1 4.7 10.3
E55LB2-250 380 250 184 34 1.35 560 22.1 4.7 10.3
E45LB2-250 220 250 184 34 1.35 533 21 4.4 9.6
Inline  Lever Tools
(32 to 250 Nm)
Inline Lever Tools

Wire Bail A3061
Swivel Bail 20K200000
Handle Options Part No.
E Tool Rubber Grip 20H207207
EA Tool Rubber Grip 20H207910
E Tool Front Facing Lever 20H100005
EA Tool Front Facing Lever 20H100008
Inline Tool Options - LB2
Inline Tool Options - LB1
Rated
Speed Torque “R” Side to
Center
“L”
Length Weight Output
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in kg lb Standard
EA34LB1-60 745 60 44 25 1 463 18.2 1.9 4.2
1/2” SD
E34LB1-60 605 60 44 32 1.25 478 18.8 2.4 5.2
E44LB1-66 885 66 49 32 1.25 487 19.2 2.9 6.4
EA34LB1-74 490 74 55 25 1 463 18.2 1.9 4.2
E34LB1-74 490 74 55 32 1.25 478 18.8 2.4 5.2
E44LB1-100 590 100 74 32 1.25 487 19.2 2.9 6.4
EA34LB1-100 365 100 74 25 1 463 18.2 1.9 4.2
E34LB1-100 365 100 74 32 1.25 478 18.8 2.4 5.2
*** Suspension bails on page 174
Output Options Part No.
5/8" Square Drive 20D102502

410417 StanleyEngineeredFastening.com
E/ EA Series Inline Lever
Rated
Speed Torque “R” Side to
Center
“L”
Length Weight Output
Model RPM Nm lb ft mm in mm in kg lb Standard
E55LB3-322 230 322 237 32 1.25 573 22.5 5.3 11.5 3/4" SD
E55LB4-471 185 471 347 44 1.7 621 24.4 7.4 16.3
1” SD
E55LB4-623 140 623 459 44 1.7 621 24.4 7.4 16.3
E55LB5-1023 75 1023 754 48 1.9 651 25.6 9.6 21.1
E55LB5-1637 45 1637 1207 48 1.9 683 26.9 12 26.4
E55LB5-2005 35 2005 1479 48 1.9 683 26.9 12 26.4
Inline Lever Tools
(64 to 2005 Nm)
Output Options Part No.
B3 3/4” SD with Ball Retainer 20D104502